1913-1933
1934-1937
1938-1941
1942-1943
1944-1945
1946-1947
1948-1949
1950-51
1952-1956
1957-1962
1963
1964-1966
1967
1968-1969
1970-1971
1972
1973-1975
1976-1979

Club Presidents

Joseph A. Sayward

Graham Graham

Thomas MacPherson

Fred Bryant
C. Bovey
Alex Straith
E. Smith

A. Paterson
Alex Hendry
Doug Ross
W. Burt
Doug Ross
Ralph Baker
Ed Cuppage
Ralph Baker
G. Hutcheson
C. Peters

Gordon Clay

1980-1983
1984-1985
1986
1987
1988
1989-1990
1991-1992
1993
1994
1995
1996-1997
1998-1999
2000-2001
2002-2004
2005-2007
2008-2009
2010-2011

Lawrie Kerr
Art Perks

Tom Duckitt
Harold Price
Jim Barlow
Wilf Kirtzinger
Harold Price
Don Palmer
Ian Jesney
Bryan Holliday
Lou Duddridge
Janet Heino
Dan Munro
Craig Anderson
Janet Heino

Bob Peacock

Grant McDiarmaid



